

Payment Terms:	NET30	Freight FOB Terms:Destination	Ship Via: U	IS MAIL PC	; C: 0	Date: 06/14/22	PO Method:	DG	Dispatch: Dispatch Via Print	Rev Dt:
PLEASE N	OTE: AI	DDITIONAL TERMS A	AND CONDITI	ONS MAY I	3E LISTI	ED AT THE END	OF THE PURCH	HASE	ORDER.	
Vendor:	FAYETTE COUNTY TAC TX IRP 151 N WASHINGTON ST STE 107 LA GRANGE TX 789452657 United States					Ship To:		1P00 - TxDMV Warehouse 4000 Jackson Avenue Austin TX 78731 United States		
Vendor ID:	174600	1544 3					Bill To:		4000 Jackson Avenu Austin TX 78731 United States	e
Purchaser: Phone: Fax:	: Quynh-l 512/465 512/465	5-4193								
							Bill To Fax:			
Email:	Nhi.Ge	@txdmv.gov					Bill To Email:		DMV_FIN-INVOICES	@TxDMV.gov
amount of FY22 gran	G Grant A f \$20,000 nt cycle 0	Award, Grant # 608-22 to Fayette County (V 17/14/2022 through 08 Code, Section 1006.1	ID # 17460015 /31/2023. Gra	5443). This a nt awarded Monitor: Bry	award is and man ran Wilso	comprised of gran aged by the MVC	nt funds in the ar PA. Attached is	nount the s	of \$20,000 to be utilizing igned Statement of G	zed for the
	Line		Cidos/		uantity:		Unit Price.			Due Deter
1-1	Faye Gran	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service: 4/22-08/31/23	G 950/15	20	000.000) UNT	\$1.00000		\$20,000.00	Due Date: 07/20/2022
1-1	Faye Gran	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service:	G 950/15	20	000.000) UNT	\$1.00000	:		
1-1 <u>Contract</u> 22075000	Faye Gran 06/14	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service:	G 950/15	20	000.000	Rec	\$1.00000 alD: 00012158	:	\$20,000.00	07/20/2022
<u>Contract</u>	Faye Gran 06/14	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service:	G 950/15	20	000.000	Rec	alD: 00012158		\$20,000.00	07/20/2022
<u>Contract</u>	Faye Gran 06/14	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service:	G 950/15	20		Rec	alD: 00012158	em To	\$20,000.00	07/20/2022
Contract 22075000	Faye Gran 06/14 00	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service: 4/22-08/31/23	s and correspo			<u>Rec</u> 000	2 1D: 00012158 Ite	em To	\$20,000.00 Schedule Total otal for Line # 1 tal PO Amount	07/20/2022 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00
Contract 22075000	Faye Gran 06/14 00	ette County FY22 MAC nt. Terms of service: 4/22-08/31/23	s and correspo			<u>Rec</u> 000	2 1D: 00012158 Ite	em To	\$20,000.00 Schedule Total otal for Line # 1 tal PO Amount	07/20/2022 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$20,000.00

Texas Department of Motor Vehicles Standard Terms and Conditions can be found at: http://www.txdmv.gov/contractors-vendors

07/21/2022